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Mustaq Chandia

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mustaq Chandia
Postcode

Date of birth January 1963
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

REVAIT LTD

TARIBO LTD

ULYSSES IT LIMITED

ULYSSES LIMITED

CANTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NISTECH LIMITED

NETWORK INTEGRITY SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07085441
05292816
06915691
03655977
04842983
05876651
04376940

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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909974734

909974734

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
01/02/2019
19/04/2013
27/05/2009
02/02/2009
21/12/2007
14/07/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

05/08/2004 02/12/2020 Director



